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~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

TEAM STANDINGS LANE WON LOST PCT. PINS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH
-------------- ---- --- ---- ---- ---- --- --- --- --- ---

1. # 4-THE CARIBOU 6 101 81 .554 34307 423 607 1690 607 1690
2. # 3-SMALLWOOD 5 96 86 .527 31104 384 643 1729 643 1729
3. # 2-S.S.CLYDE 7 93 89 .510 35019 432 631 1821 631 1821
4. # 1-S.H.GILBERT 8 82 100 .450 29054 358 621 1653 621 1653
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

***LAST WEEK'S RESULTS***

TM GAME1 GAME2 GAME3 TOTAL WON TM GAME1 GAME2 GAME3 TOTAL WON
-- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- -- ----- ----- ----- ----- ---
2 435 409 424 1268 5 VS 3 329 338 435 1102 2
1 290 357 359 1006 0 VS 4 520 574 596 1690 7

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

HIGH SCR. GAME HIGH SCR. SERIES HIGH AVERAGE
-------------- ---------------- ------------
294 DEBBIE DAVIS 783 DEBBIE DAVIS 191.0 DEBBIE DAVIS
253 CONNIE GLODE 648 NINA BUTT 166.3 NINA BUTT
236 NINA BUTT 611 DOREEN HURLEY 166.3 DOREEN HURLEY
226 DOREEN HURLEY 599 CONNIE GLODE 148.9 CONNIE GLODE
208 DAR BRAKE 581 RUTH WHITE 147.7 RUTH WHITE

HIGH SCR. GAME--TEAM HIGH SCR. SERIES--TEAM
-------------------- ----------------------
643 SMALLWOOD 1821 S.S.CLYDE
631 S.S.CLYDE 1729 SMALLWOOD
621 S.H.GILBERT 1690 THE CARIBOU
607 THE CARIBOU 1653 S.H.GILBERT

***1ST*** LAST WEEK'S HIGH SCORES ***2ND***
--------------- ----------------------- ---------------

211 DOREEN HURLEY IND. HIGH GAME SCRATCH 210 NINA BUTT
557 NINA BUTT IND. HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 548 DOREEN HURLEY

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

BOWLER ENT HDCP HGS HSS 250S PINS GMS AVG BOWLER ENT HDCP HGS HSS 250S PINS GMS AVG
------ --- ---- --- --- ---- ---- --- ----- ------ --- ---- --- --- ---- ---- --- -----
DEBBIE DAVIS 183 7 294 783 5 13562 71 191.0 DORIS PARSONS 132 56 195 453 0 6714 52 129.1
NINA BUTT 159 27 236 648 0 12479 75 166.3 EFFIE HOUSE 127 58 194 447 0 9526 75 127.0
DOREEN HURLEY 169 27 226 611 0 9816 59 166.3 EVA GEORGE 118 61 162 440 0 5206 42 123.9
CONNIE GLODE 143 41 253 599 1 11022 74 148.9 BARB HOUSE 123 64 190 453 0 9022 75 120.2
RUTH WHITE 150 42 207 581 0 6649 45 147.7 BONNIE LEONARD --- 75 169 375 0 8006 75 106.7

DAR BRAKE 158 48 208 491 0 9288 66 140.7 GUSSIE BENNETT 88 78 155 374 0 6780 66 102.7
JOAN FUDGE 131 55 200 463 0 9472 72 131.5 JOAN KING 88 87 119 331 0 6041 66 91.5
MARINA KINSLOW 129 55 185 461 0 10226 78 131.1 JOSEPHINE PERRETT 89 88 133 309 0 3256 36 90.4

LANE SCHEDULES FOR UPCOMING WEEKS
LANES 5-6 7-8
4/10/24 3-4 2-1
4/17/24 4-2 1-3
4/24/24 1-4 3-2
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LEAGUE #423: ORIANA
WEEK #27 - 4/3/24

GAME GAME GAME GRAND
TM # LANE WON LOST 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL AVG HGS HSS
---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----- ----- --- --- ---

1 7 0 7 290 357 359 1006 29054 358 621 1653
2 5 5 2 435 409 424 1268 35019 432 631 1821
3 6 2 5 329 338 435 1102 31104 384 643 1729
4 8 7 0 520 574 596 1690 34307 423 607 1690

LEAGUE TOTALS
-------------
SEASON WINS : 372
SEASON LOSSES: 356
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LEAGUE #423: ORIANA
WEEK #27 - 4/3/24

GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH ENT HDCP 250S 300S 600S 700S
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

TM #1 - S.H.GILBERT
DORIS PARSONS 92 104 122 318 6714 52 129 195 453 256 634 132 56 0 0 0 0
RUTH WHITE 108 162 147 417 6649 45 147 207 581 249 707 150 42 0 0 0 0
JOSEPHINE PERRETT 90 91 90 271 3256 36 90 133 309 221 616 89 88 0 0 0 0
DEBBIE DAVIS ... ... ... ... 13562 71 191 294 783 304 813 183 7 5 0 4 1

TM #2 - S.S.CLYDE
JOAN KING 119 109 98 326 6041 66 91 119 331 208 598 88 87 0 0 0 0
JOAN FUDGE 132 137 116 385 9472 72 131 200 463 248 619 131 55 0 0 0 0
NINA BUTT 184 163 210 557 12479 75 166 236 648 266 738 159 27 0 0 2 0
MARINA KINSLOW ... ... ... ... 10226 78 131 185 461 241 620 129 55 0 0 0 0

TM #3 - SMALLWOOD
CONNIE GLODE 126 131 188 445 11022 74 148 253 599 302 734 143 41 1 0 0 0
EVA GEORGE 105 110 128 343 5206 42 123 162 440 228 638 118 61 0 0 0 0
DAR BRAKE ... ... ... ... 9288 66 140 208 491 256 635 158 48 0 0 0 0
BONNIE LEONARD 98 97 119 314 8006 75 106 169 375 242 594 --- 75 0 0 0 0

TM #4 - THE CARIBOU
BARB HOUSE 104 129 114 347 9022 75 120 190 453 258 642 123 64 0 0 0 0
GUSSIE BENNETT 115 107 152 374 6780 66 102 155 374 243 611 88 78 0 0 0 0
DOREEN HURLEY 137 200 211 548 9816 59 166 226 611 260 695 169 27 0 0 1 0
EFFIE HOUSE 164 138 119 421 9526 75 127 194 447 246 627 127 58 0 0 0 0

*SUBSTITUTES*

LANE SCHEDULES FOR UPCOMING WEEKS
LANES 5-6 7-8
4/10/24 3-4 2-1
4/17/24 4-2 1-3
4/24/24 1-4 3-2


